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1 Discover gymnastics S 115.500 28.250 29.300 28.800 29.150
11 1 1

538 Lauren Beauvais 9.450 9.500
537 Lilian Hwu 9.400 9.500 9.7009.800
136 Rose Margulis 9.400
632 Maggie Barrios 10.000 9.8009.500
631 Katie Griffith 9.800 9.650

2 Champions - Texas S 113.000 27.300 28.800 28.400 28.500
33 3 2

443 Daniela Sonnen 9.450 9.800 9.6509.400
344 Ava Rivet 9.200 9.600 9.4009.500
741 Natalie Airey 8.650 9.450
345 Maria Calles 9.400 9.500

3 Team Lazer S 112.100 27.200 28.350 27.950 28.600
24T 6 5

139 Allie Haynes 9.200 9.650 9.5009.500
441 Jaci Young 9.000 9.350 9.600
342 Karlee Lowery 9.000 9.350
343 Hailey Gokey 9.300
738 Marcy Moore 9.5009.150

4 Love Gymnastics S 111.500 27.850 27.600 28.250 27.800
72 9 4

720 Anaylah Bray 9.550 9.600 9.2009.450
325 Riley Perez 9.250 9.300 9.1009.600
424 Alana Cordaway 9.050 8.700 9.5009.200

5 AA Gym S 110.500 27.000 27.900 28.300 27.300
10T7T 7 3

147 Paige Patke 9.450 9.350 9.5009.750
748 Emma Lips 8.900 9.200 9.100
349 Whitney Blount 8.650 9.350 8.4009.450
653 Cecilia Felterman 9.400

6 Lobo S 110.200 27.200 28.650 26.700 27.650
84T 4 11

652 Yssa Karr 9.200 9.650 9.6509.000
546 Ella Skowron 9.100 9.450
146 Harper Hammond 8.900 9.0008.900
348 Coraline Johnson 9.550 8.800
651 Eleanor Mendeck 9.000
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7 Stars Gymnastics Hou S 109.700 26.250 28.400 27.750 27.300
10T11T 5 6

639 Nicole Wheeler 9.000 9.250 9.2009.200
142 Faviana Duran 8.650 9.450 9.100
445 Leilani Dunlap 8.600 9.0009.100
141 Nina Reis 9.700 9.450

8 TCA S 109.500 25.800 28.850 26.650 28.200
513 2 12

401 Brie Marrero 8.650 9.2008.850
402 Brylie Gonzalez 8.600 9.700 9.5009.000
505 Lily Oeffler 8.550 9.300
101 Cameron Forbes 9.850 9.5008.800

9T HGA S 108.750 27.000 27.650 25.800 28.300
47T 8 14

746 Priscilla Figueroa 9.100 8.900 9.7008.600
745 Keira Lloyd 9.000 9.300 9.0008.400
744 Peyton Taylor 8.900 9.450 9.6008.800

9T MJG S 108.750 26.800 26.450 27.400 28.100
69 12 7T

145 Kaytyn Hines 9.550 9.200 9.4009.600
647 Lillie Campbell 8.750 9.200 9.5008.800
646 Jazmin Garcia 8.500 8.050 9.2009.000

11 EnRich Gymnastics S 107.900 26.300 27.400 27.400 26.800
1310 10 7T

108 Madison Osorio 9.300 9.100 9.3009.550
314 Elizabeth Coe 9.000 9.350 8.6008.750
408 Allie Farrow 8.000 8.950 8.9009.100

12 United Gymnastics S 107.750 27.050 26.250 26.950 27.500
96 13 10

429 McKenzie Brown 9.200
727 Anastasia Neal 9.000 8.450 9.200
628 Jena Ruetze Ruetze 8.850 8.900 9.1009.200
335 Madison Thomas 8.900 9.400
535 Faith Pierce 9.2008.350
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13 Game Gymnastics S 105.800 25.750 25.950 27.200 26.900
1214 14 9

336 Ava Galaviz 8.900 9.050 8.7009.150
430 Cece Sams 8.500 9.1009.000
431 Summer Barrera 8.350 8.300 9.1009.050
126 Savannah Smith 8.600

14 AFF S 105.500 26.250 26.850 26.150 26.250
1411T 11 13

102 Skylar Clouds 9.250 8.900 8.6008.650
701 Madison Turner 9.000 8.550 8.9008.600
506 Ava Phillips 8.000 8.750
507 Heaven Hunt 9.400 8.900

15 Elite Fitness S 73.050 18.050 18.650 17.700 18.650
1515 15 15

519 Gabrielle Reynolds 9.150 9.650 9.4508.900
518 Brooklynn Walker 8.900 9.000 9.2008.800
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